Soustraction de Nombres (D)

Nom:

Date:

Calculez chaque différence.

540 849
-5 -8
709 249
-3 -2
410 859
-2 -
284 226
-8 -
109 684
-9 - 3
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Soustraction de Nombres (D) Réponses

Nom: Date:

Calculez chaque différence.

137 540 849 760
-2 -5 -3 -8
135 535 841 752
131 709 249 218
-9 -3 -2 )
122 706 247 212
105 410 859 601
-2 -2 -5 -3
103 408 854 593
427 284 226 754
-1 -8 -5 -3
426 276 221 751
798 109 684 513
_ 2 ~ 9 ~ 3 — 6

796 100 681 507
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